Qualification of Teachers

Sr. . . . . Highest . Year of
No Name Designation University Degree Subject Award
Suphal UGC- National Library &
1 | Shashikant Librarian Educational NET Information 2018
Dholye Testing Bureau Science
Rodrigues Asst. Prof- UGC- National
2 & . Microbiology(Food Educational NET Life Sciences 2022
Alyce Clita ) .
Science) Testing Bureau
. Asst. Prof- .
3 Rodrlgugs Microbiology(Food SaV|tr|ba.| Phu.Ie SET Life Sciences 2022
Alyce Clita . Pune University
Science)
Dr. Edgar
4 | Philip ASSt'. Prof- F&B Goa University Ph.D Management 2023
. Service
D'Souza
Memon Asst. Prof- N
5 | Shameem Financial SaV|tr|ba.| Phu.Ie SET Commerce 2010
. Pune University
Dawood Accounting
Memon Asst. Prof- UGC- National
6 | Shameem Financial Educational NET Commerce 2013
Dawood Accounting Testing Bureau
Alcasoas o
7 | Nelissa Asst. Prof- General Sawtnba.l Phu.Ie SET Commerce 2014
Management Pune University
Andrea
Carvalho . Savitribai Phule .
8 Alisha Nicole Asst. Prof- English Pune University SET English 2021
. N Library &
9 Gad Prayang Librarian SaV|tr|ba.| Phu.Ie SET Information 2016
Prabhakar Pune University .
Science
Gad Pravangi UGC- National Library &
10 yang Librarian Educational NET Information 2016
Prabhakar . .
Testing Bureau Science
Dewarai Director of UGC- National Physical
11 . J Physical Education Educational NET y . 2019
Hirekurabar . Education
& Sports Testing Bureau
. UGC- National
12 Alba Maria Asst. Prof- General Educational NET Commerce 2017
De Sa Management .
Testing Bureau
D D i . -
13 r.Jog eepti | Asst. Prof- General Goa university Ph.D Management 2020
Rajaram Management
14 Dr Rachel Asst. Prof- General Ponf:llche:rry Ph.D Tour‘lsm 2016
Jessie E Management University Studies




UGC-

VF- National
15 | Sanjayan TS Methodology | Educational NET Education 2008
of Teaching Testing
Bureau
Dr Semele Jatin VF- Goa
1 Ph.D M t 2021
6 Sardesai Dissertation university anagemen 0
UGC-
. National
17 | Dr Semele Jatin Ve Educational NET Management | 2013
Sardesai Dissertation .
Testing
Bureau
VF-
. . . . Dharwad .
18 Dr ;ordelro Maria Microbiology Karnataka PhD Bio- 2013
Carina (Food . . Technology
. University
Science)
. Savitribai
19 Afonso Valerie VF- English Phule Pune SET English 2022

Jacinta

University




Suphal Shashikant Dholye
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Re{. INe.: 45326/(NET-JULY 2018) Roll No.: 16000327

Certif ied that SUPHAL SHASHIKANT DHOLYE

Sonf’!)augbt;er of DHOLYE SHASHIKANT S.
and DHOLYE TEJASWINI S.

has qualified

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held o~ os.07.2018
itt the Subject LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

As per the information prozided by the candidate, he/she had completed hisher Master's
degree or equivialent examination at the tie of applying for NET.

The date 0? eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET resull, e,
st July, 2018 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent
examination with required percentage of Marks within two years [rom the date of
declaration of NET result, ie, by 30 1uly, 2020 , whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate
hiad appeared should be werified [rom UGC by the institution/appointing anthority. This
electronic cent ?imw can also be verified by scamming QR Bar Code printed on the

electronic certificate. )
W“ M
s

Heald
NET Bureau

valdity of this electronic certificate is forever.
Date of Issue: 31-10-2018

Note: UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the origlnal records/certificates of
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for
the same, The candidate rust fulfil the minimum eligibility condltions for NET as iaid down in the
notification for UGC-NET.
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Rodrigues Alyce Clita
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) JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST -

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NIA Bef, Ne: 221610228279 Roff Ne: GO0103430010

Cratificd thet  RODRIGUES ALYCE CLITA

,\:m/.()&(lﬂyﬁ'!(? n/ RODRIGUES MARIA VERONICA
wne/ RODRIGUES LUIS CAITANO Srets yuﬁfi vod
ae Jiene 2022 Joint CSIR-UGE Test fos oligiditity for Alssistant Professar in the seblyect

| Life Svienwes

| &s per inf tian pravided by the lidate, fofshic find camplotedjoppeared ar was pursaing

fisflicr Waster's degreo at caiva lent cvamination i the concerncdfrolated sullject at the time of
apﬁ-fr}my farJomt CSIR-UGC Test.

Thhe date of cligidility far SAssistant FProfessar is- the date af declaration of Joint CIR-UGC
Jest rwesult, ic.,  28-10-2022 , ot thedato nf cnm,ul’ch'au n{- ')M'rsh-.r-:s-(ﬁ'g rweor rym‘nafnrl
{ cxamination with regiedred perccntage of ma this withién tea years fram the dateof declaration of
Joint CSIR-UGC Test resull, ic. ﬁ'y 27-10-2024 . wihichcuver is (ater.

Chis is an clectranic cortificate anly, its. aethenticity y aned calegary in wibtich the candidate had
n,:‘mm red s/frmd!" e m-:.-/mr{ from  Vational Cesting. 45’(9‘: ey (AT by the

P s

|
|
0 | g %}fu clectranic ceatificate can alsa e verified iy scanning the

qsfzvm.
Yhsecher

Dute of s 29.112022 Senior Dinclon NTA

Ttie validity of this clectranic cortificate is foarevar.

Mo HTA has ssued tha eicctrond certfte on the basre of infarmation provided £y the candicate in hvfher caiing Aopheation
Farm. The appeinting suthonty show!d venfy the anginal cecordsreertifizstes ef the candidate while consdering himvhes for
Appointment, as the NTA will nat be hable for ary false informatisa provided By 1he an2dzte. The NTA i only 1espoasisle
for the resull which Can be verfied from the (epos-Lory availadie i the website of NTA [csirnet nta. nC.n]. The Candicate

| must Al Ehe MINiMum ehgibilily Conditiang as kud gown in the notfization fac loint CSIR-LGC Tesk.




Rodrigues Alyce Clita

‘ (74 NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
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D JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST -
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
NIA Ref New 221610228279 Roll No: GO0103430010

“Cortificd that RODRIGUES ALYCE CLITA

SisfSonirghiter of RODRIGUES MARIA VERONICA

widd RODRIGUES LUIS CAITANO fras ytm/_/u o

s June 2022 Joint CSIR-UGC Test fos ligibitity for Assistant Professor in the sullfect
Life Sciences

As per infe tian provids ’ﬂylﬁc fiddute, ficfshe find complotedjoppearcd ar was g
fisfher Wlastes's digreo nx cquivalent inaticut in th dfrelated sulgcet at the time-of

n,}p/yilly /nrf()l'nf CSIR-UGC Test

The date: n/ c/iyifl'(l'iy /(n SAssistant g&o/tmr is the date a/ declaration a/'_loilll CSIR-UGC
Test resell, f.co 28-10-2022 . o1 thedatoof cam/n’diml aof Wlaster's degrecor cquicvaleat
cxamination with required percentage of marks within twa yeass fran the date of decluration of
Joint CSIRUGC Test wesall, icc. lf:/ 27-10-2024 , whichever is later.

Chis is an clectranic cah/imlo anly, its-authenticity y and categary in wliich the candidate bad
a,o/xvl uv/ .sdml&{ b wesified  from  Vational Testing Ageney (NT2Y by the

'Q(JJ 'z’m/c\

Tt mlfu/ily n/ Wiés vloctrenic c'rrll/t‘rnh- ~ /tm'm'l,

i y Dhis clectranic cextificate can alsa lie werified by scanning the

T

It of iose: 29.11.2022 Senior Dinclor, NTA

Hote  HTA has issued tha eiectrong certdgate on the baws of infIrmation peovided oy the candicate in hather onkne Apleation
form. The appanting authonty should ven®y the orignal reterd f el the date nhile g hsrvhes for
2ppointrment, a8 the HTA wil nat be kabtle for any (aise informatiza provided by the Canaate. The NTA i only responsidle
TGc the result whch Can te veoldd iom the «eoostory 3valadia 1 the websde of NTA [Csnetma. nc.in). The Candicate
Mt MAAT the MiNiMum ehgibility CeAdaizas a5 knd down i the AOTAZATION far faint C5IR-LGC Tew.,




Dr. Edgar Philip D'Souza




Memon Shameem Dawood
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il Note: 2 University of Pune (As the State Agency) has issued the certlﬁcalcbmd onthe iifomation Droy ied by ch
L The appainting authority should
ato candidate and his/her original records/ certificates have not been verified. The appotnting .
EY verify the original records/centificates of the candidate while considuritg hinvher for appointment, as I
an SET agencyisnotresponsible for thesame, ;
54 b) For SC, ST, OBC, DT, NT, SBC, PH or VH category, the recruilmen body should check the reteva 'm;
& documents of Scheduled Caste/ Scheduled Tribe/ Other Backward class/ Denotified Tribe/ Nomadic Tribe/ |
b Special Backward Class/ Physically Handicapped/Visually Handicapped Candidates before appointment
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@ Note!  a) University ofPune (Asthe StaleAgency)has issuedthe cemflcalc basedon et mfomwl1on&§:ﬂ§ﬁ_.‘?¥,“.1°

I candidate and his/her original records/ certificates have not been verified. Theappointing autharity shoul_d |

5‘}5 verify the Oﬂginai records/certificates of the candidate while considering fnvher for appomlmem, as lhe

B SET agencyis notresponsible for the same,

4 %) For SC, ST, OBC, DT, NT, SBC, PH or VH category, the recritment body should check the relevant

E’; documents of Scheduled Caste/ Scheduled Trbe/ Other Backward class/ Denotified Tribe/ Nomadic Tribe/
N Special Backward Class/ Physically Handicapped/Visually Handicapped Candidates before appointment,
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Alcasoas Nelissa Andrea

STATE ELIGIBI
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sp’ VAL

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) FOR LECTURESHIP

Conducted by Savitribai Phule Pune University as the State Agency
(Ref.: Government of Maharashtra Resolution No.: USG-1391/2066/VS-4 dt. 14-7-1994
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only)

Seat No. : 368064 ,
Certiffed that Aleasoas Nelisse Andvea
Son / Daughton of Aleasoas Naelto (Mother)

and Aleasoas Alvito (Todher)

has qualified the Mahwwashtu Stato Eligibility Test for Lectureship feld on
15t Decembon 2013 in the Subject Commence

His / Hev Post-graduation subject is Commerce
d | s
MEMBER SECRETARY (SET) CHAIRMAN ( STEERING COMMITTEE, SET)
Date of Declaation : 12/06 /2014

Date of Tssue : 01/10/2014
Note : @) Savitribai Phule Pune University (As the authorised Nodal Agency of Government of Maharashira for SET) has

issued the certificate based an the attested documents only, provided by the candidate. The appointing authority
should verify the original recordsfcertificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appeintment,

b) FerSC, ST, OBC, DT, NT, SBC, PH, VH category, the appointing authority should check the relevant documents of
scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe { Other Backward Class / Denotified Tribe / Nomadic Tribe / Special Backward
& Class/Physically Handicapped/ Visually Handicapped Candidates before appointment.

Q

~,
¢} Authenticity of this certificate should be verified from the SET website by the employer through
@ Wi setexam.unipune.ac.in
A

YA

-
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Gad Prayangi Prabhakar
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STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (SET) FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSORSHIP

Conducted by Savitribai Phule Pune University as the State Agency
(Ref.: Government of Maharashtra Resolution No.: USG-1391/2066V5-4 di. 14-1-19%4)
(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

(Valid in the States of Mzharashtra & Goa only)

i

TN

Seat No. : 669396

Certifiedthat GAD PRAYANGT PRABHAKAR
San/ Dt of 6AD PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR (Wother)
ard GAD PRABHAKAR VITHU (Father)

has qualifed the State Elgibilty Test held on 23th lay 2016 n the
subject Library & Information Sciefice '

His / Her Post-gradiation subject rstry &*Infonnatwn Science.

:
§
é
;
i%
Ea
:
P

MEMBER SECRETARY - CHAIRMAN
(STEERING COMMITTEE, SET) (STEERING COMMITTEE, SET)

Date of Resull: 29/12/2016 S ?;% alblrely Date of Issue: 01/02/2017
Note: ) Savitribai Phule Pune University, as the authorised Nodal Agency for Government of Maharashira & Goa, for
SET, has issued the certificate based on the aitested documents only, provided by the candidate. The

appointing authority sheuld verfy the original records | cerfficates of the candidate while considering himher
forappointment.

b) For candidates belonging to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe { Vimukla Jat | Nomadic Tribes / Other
Backwards Class / Special Backward Class / Physically challenged persons wilh disabilty category, the
appolnting authority shoud check the relevant documents before appointment.

¢) Authenticity of this certificate should be verified by the employer from the SET website
www.setexam.unipune.atin




Gad Prayangi Prabhakar
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UGC Ref. No: 18647/(NET-DEC. 2015) Roll Mo 16000139

Certified that GAD PRAYANGI PRABHAKAR

Son/Daughter of PRABHAKAR V. GAD i bt
and _ PRATIKSHA P. GAD baa applied for the UGC-NET fm

qualrfveb by securing warks at par wn!; the qua lfpmg cut-off {or GENERAL _gateqory
in the Subject LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

Ifye date of quvfymg NET is UBApL2016 i) is also the e of

ahouoftberesu .

“This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verrfleb from the uGc
by the employer “This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code
printed on the electromic certificate.

Validity of this electroric certificate s forever. Wa

, Heab
Date of Issse; 05-07-2016 NET Bureau

Note: ) UGC has Issued the electronic certificate on the basis of Information provided by the candidate in
his/hier Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the dake of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b} Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref, No,, the Institution/recruitment body should
9 eck the relevant documents of that category.



Dewaraj Hirekurabar
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Electroric Certficate No; 1820183
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UGC Ref. No: 32833(NET-DEC 2018) Roll No: Gooto1s0092¢

Certified that DEWARAJ HIREKURBAR

Son/Dangfter of yALL APPA HIREKURBAR
and  RENUKA HIREKURBAR bas qual fied

the UGC-NET for eligbility for Assistant Professor beld i DECEMBER 2018
it the Subject PHYSICAL EDUCATION

As per the infon«ati(m prouided b,y the candidate, hershe had ot conqa[eteb hissher
Master's degree or equiualent exandination at the tire of applying for NET.

The date of eligitlity for Assistant rofessor s the date of declavation of NET resul e,
5thJANUARY2019  , OR the date o{,comp(etion uf Master's degree or equiw[ent

exantination with veguired percentage of Marks withn two years from the date of

declaration of NET resuh, 18 by 4h JANUARY 2021 ,nl;icbevev is [ater,

This s an electrorc centificate oy, its authenticity and category in which the candidate

had appeared should be verified aom UGC by the instittion/appointing authority. This

electrovic certfcate can also be verifed by scameing QR Bar Code printed on the

electroric certificate.

Date of [Ssue: 15-04-2019 Head

NET Bureau

validity of this electronic centificate s forever. Q\j\// M
il

Note:  UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Agplication Form. The appointing authorlty should verify the original records/certificates of
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as UGC is ot responsible for the same.
The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid dowfs in the notification
for UGC-NET.
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Alba Maria De Sa

Ny 172008351




Dr Jog Deepti Rajaram




Dr Rachel Jessie E

(A Contral University)

Provigional Certifirate

This is to certify that RACHEL JESSIE . E completed all the requirements relating to .
Ph.D Degree has been declared eligible for the award of the Degiee of Doctor of Philosophy of

the University in TOURISM STUDIES with effectfrom 16.12.2016.

INDUSTRY: A COMPARATIVE STUDY ON CHENNALAND PUDUCHERRY'

The Dégree will be awarded to him/her in due course.

v

)

AR Uy,
& 5

OfficeSeal . @% MM\{& 2\

fR ESTRENE ff? B g ¢ &N / j ‘ o
‘mate: BT AN 2017 B ;"-E:-;mm -commﬁmnog EXAMINATIONS
% ALAG T

Valid till the original Degree is issued.




Sanjayan TS

= Bl ——
R SR A Sty e o)

e W R

) ‘ Certificate No.: A U 68019

| 1UGC Ref Ao - 2106/(NET-DEC., 2007) Rl o R161417

Certificd tfar SHRI SANJAYANTS

Son/Dasgfcr of _SHRI SUSEELAN
" ang{ SMTCHANDR,KHA 7 ﬁ;;g :

W qualified the UGC-NET for eligibifity for Loctureship held on 32 Decemees, 2007 |

EDUCATION

in the Su@'ecr

Validity of the certificate is forever.

(/%//uﬁﬂ)
‘ Head =
Date of’]ssue: By Ale iy NET Bureau

Note: a) UGC has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his / her
Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records / certificates of the
candidate while considering him /her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for the
same, The candidate must fulfil the minimuem eligibility conditions for NET within bvo years from
the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b) Wherever PH or VH is shown in the UGC Ref.No, the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of Physically Handicapped / Visually Handicapped candidate.




Dr Semele Jatin Sardesal

a,}m;x

ST

GOA UNIVERSITY

This is to certify that
Semele Jatin Sardesai
daughter of
Skri Ferdinand Frederico Gracias

and
Smt. Sybil Almeida

from Goa Business School

has been conferred the degree of

Doctor of Philosophy

n Management ,

having passed the qualifying examination held in March, 2021

T S S S T TR ST T

A T T T AT

Given under the seal of the University.
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olitt
: Decluration of Result : 31st March, 2021 nncA8d. ».... :
by Taleigao Plateas - Goa - - 2
i ice - Chancellor
i /201511707 Vice - Chancellor 3
b i

i

Date of fzsye & /04/908
B T R S ot A R e R
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Dr Semele Jatin Sardesali

Slectronic Cvrti‘icate No. 131015529 E‘ﬂgfﬁ* B s !
q Grants c, Bl
WY ONALTEG,,
& »@UCA Sty A,
.\4 \0\\?~ 6(/,4;5 J:P,o
3 @ A

& &
v ° b o 3

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP {3

UGE Ref. No: 15529/(NET-JUNE 2013) roll No: 21170016 (&

Certified that SEMELE SARDESAI

Son/Dasghter of FERDINAND GRACIAS
amd SYBIL GRACIAS has qualified
the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship held on 30-06-2013

in the Subject MANAGEMENT

The date of qualif ‘\)in? NET is 21t October, 2013, whi is also the tate of
declaration ﬂ? the result.
This is an electronic cetificate only and its authenticity should be verif fed from the UGC

by the anployer throug) swwugenetonline.in. This electronic certificate can also be
verified by scanning QR Bar Code prited on the electronic certificate

\hhbltg of the electronic certifawta-is forever, Wu ,Jqﬂ ) (.>: )
Sl

7 - Head iy

nate of ssie: 10-01-2014 e NET Bureau (g,)
(g

Note: 2) UGC has issusd the electromc certificate on the basis of ipfrmation provided by the candidate in X
his/her Application Form. The appomting authority shatld verify the eaginal recordsfcertificates ‘t‘a
of the candidate while considering hirm/her for appointinent, &5 the Commission is not respansible (304

for the same, The candidate mist fulfil the minimum etigibility conditions for NET within twy years @

from the date of declaratian of UGC-NET result. AY
b} wherever PED 5 shown m the UGC Ref. Ho, the recraitment body should check the relevant @
ducuments of disability. 41?{,)
A
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Dr. Cordeiro Maria Carina

=, mmm,omm ggenna, Srcis, romsfen B SR, Oy rosss Aekdh
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Afonso Valerie Jacinta
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ectronic Certificate Number: 21224378

Yy MAHARASHTRA STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (M-SET) i
(SPPU Nodal Agency Accredited by UGC & Nominated by Government of Maharashtra and Goa.) §;
A ‘ &
d o %
i = i
/ SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY ¢

;'; ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ;

b (Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only) by
% ¥
§ ;

SET Ref. No.: 4378/(SET-SEPT 2021)  Seat No.: 578834 ?

3 Certified that AFONSO VALERIE JACINTA 1

i Daughter of AFONSO SIMAQO and 3

g § MARTINS LEGPOLDINA ELSIE GRACY, has qualified the SET for :
x  eligibility for Assistant Professor, held on 26th September 2021 in the ;

subject English. ’ :

As per the information provided by the candidate, she had not completed her Master's degree
or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET.

PEIDSOL NN,

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of completion of Master's degree or
equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of
declaration of SET result, i.e., by 27/01/2024 .

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had
appeared should be verified from the Nodal Agency by the Institution/Appointing Athourity.

This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning Bar code printed on the electronic
certificate,

e g e e

Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

i) e

MEMBER SECRETARY CHAIRMAN
STEERING COMMITTEE, SET STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

“

Date of Issue : 04/02/2022

i Note :  The Nodal Agency has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information

; provided by the candidate in her Application Form. The appointing authority should
verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering her for :
appointment, as the Nodal Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must y
fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for
SET.




